
 

Household Goods Auction

Tuesday May 31th 2022 at 6 p.m.
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Household Goods Auction
Tuesday, May 31th 2022

7 Lladro Porcelain "Paloma" Figure with Stand, 15 3/4"
Length, Finger Missing.

$150 - $200

$200 - $400

8 Murano Black Glass Chandelier, Main Section 30"H,
Missing 1 Long Arm/ 1 Detached.

$300 - $500

3 Cabriole Leg Fender Bench.

9 Unsigned Oil Painting on Panel, 8 1/2" x 10 1/4",
"Rudders".

$40 - $60

$75 - $125

10 Pair of Wooden "Basket" Style Chess Box, 4 1/4"
high.

$125 - $150

1

11 Two Rambusch Denmark figural pottery vessels, 9"
& 6 1/2" high

$30 - $40

4 African design vase on stand, 15" x 7".

12 Blue & White "Blessing of Cranes" Candle Stand,
Qianlong Mark, 3 3/4" high.

$100 - $150

$50 - $75

13 Blue & White "Conversations" Vase, 7" high, 20th
C.

$125 - $150

West Elm Slate Grey Leather Reclining Armchair.

14 Blue & White "Dragon Pearl" Bowl, Celebration of
Endless Spring Studio Mark, 5" diameter, 20th C.

$100 - $150

2

5

15 Set of 4 Coloured Lithographs After F. Mitchell, 6" x
9", "Vessels".

$50 - $100

Bombay Co. Cherry Finish Tricolumnar Side Table,
22 1/2" high.

16 Northwest Coast-Style "Salmon" Plaque Signed
Paddy Howard, 5 7/8 x 16 1/8", scuffs noted

$50 - $60

$20 - $30

West Elm Slate Grey Leather Reclining Armchair.

17 Unsigned Acrylic on Canvas, 59 1/4" x 47 1/4",
"Serene Deity".

$40 - $60
18 Contemporary Banquette Settee.

$150 - $200

6 Contemporary Tufted Carpet, Foliate Design,
approximately 9' x 6'.

19 Chinese Chippendale-Style Carved Pine Mirror, 5'3"
High.

$80 - $120

$100 - $200

20 Blue Glass Bowl & 5 Pieces of Prinknash Pottery.
$20 - $30

$200 - $400

28 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain "Lotus" Rouleau
Vase, 15" high.

$40 - $60

23 Floor Lamp.

29 Hand Painted Blue Glass Decanter Set.
$40 - $60

$30 - $50

30 Pair of Contemporary Gilt & Ebonised Verre
Eglomise Round Lamp Tables, 26 1/2" High.

$100 - $200

21

31 Brass "Peacock" style fire screen, 31" high.
$20 - $40

24 Unsigned print 3'6" x 3'6", "Pear".

32 Log Carrier & Matching 3 Piece Companion Set.
$10 - $20

$50 - $80

33 Mahogany Side Chair with needle Point Upholstery.
$15 - $30

Lot of Brass & Copper Sundries: Bath Fittings,
Fireplace, Ewer.

34 Pair of Marine Survival Suits "Fitzwright" Brand (In
Bags), 29"H.

$100 - $150

22

25

35 Pair of Prints of Waterloo: 1 Colour / 1 Black &
White, 13 3/4" x 17".

$50 - $100

Contemporary Scrolled Arm Sofa.

36 Framed Picture, 18" x 36", "Map of the World".
$10 - $30

$100 - $200

Lot of Crown Ducal Plates & Various Vintage
Cameras.

37 Chinese Porcelain Lotus Leaf Bowl on Stand.
$20 - $30

38 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase, 15 1/4" high.
$40 - $60

26 2 Pairs of Candlestick Table Lamps.

39 Pair of Mersman Cherry Finish Lamp Tables.
$20 - $30

$50 - $60

40 2 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Framed Plaques,
53 1/2" x 12 1/2".

$100 - $150

$10 - $30

41 Colexion Perez Brown Sectional Sofa.
$500 - $1,000

27 Contemporary Ebonised Wood Block Front 5
Drawer Chest, 48".

42 Bonded Leather Banquette, 79" Length.
$100 - $150

$100 - $200

43 Meriden French Style Side-Handle Silver Plated
Coffee Pot.

$50 - $60

$20 - $40



$50 - $60

50A Leather inset wine table.
$10 - $20

46 Technics & Kenwood Stereo Components & Onkyo
Speakers & Polk Subwoofer with Remotes.

51 Lot of Boxed Collectors Plates.
$50 - $100

$100 - $150

52 Spindle crib.
$10 - $20

44

53 Small Wine Table with Tri-Pod Base.
$15 - $20

47 Stuart & Other Crystal Dresser Pieces & a Fancy
Glass Dish, 5 1/4" Diameter.

54 Tiered Walnut End Table, 25" High.
$50 - $60

$10 - $30

55 Collection of Decorative Plates, Bowls, Porcelain
Box, Etc.

$50 - $70

Pair of Monogrammed Silver Plated Plates, 9 1/8"
Diameter.

56 Black Swivel Chair, 31" High.
$100 - $200

45

48

57 Lot of books; Modern Design, Art Glass, etc.
$50 - $100

Large Brass Chandelier & Accessories

58 Walnut Low Boy, 33 1/2" wide.
$50 - $75

$60 - $100

Marantz Receiver with AE Speakers, Etc.

59 Oil on Canvas sig. S.E. Wood/74 "Two Figures" and
a Colour Print of a Great Blue Heron

$50 - $100
60 Lot of Sterling Silver and Silver Plated items: Pill

Box, Dresser Jar, Cocktail Shaker,Scoop, etc
$150 - $200

49 Long Ebonised Oak X-Trestle Conference/ Dining
Table, 102"L.

61 Aynsley "Majestic" Pattern Dinner Set.
$60 - $100

$100 - $300

62 Lot of Asian Items: Trays, Bottle, Measuring Tape,
Letter Opens, Figure, (3/4/2/1).

$40 - $60

$50 - $100

63 Pair of Chinese-Style Table Lamps & a Brass
Sconce.

$10 - $20

50 Hanging Metal Light Fixture, 29" Length.

64 Collection of Platters & Dinner Ware Etc.
$50 - $60

$60 - $120
$50 - $100

$100 - $150

72 3 Walnut Flatware Canteens.
$30 - $40

67 Gilt Framed Oil Painting, Cries of London Prints &
Other Prints.

73 Claw & Ball Foot Tapestry Upholstered Ottoman.
$50 - $60

$40 - $60

74 Contemporary Full Length Mirror with Metal Work
Frame, 72" High.

$60 - $120

65

75 Colour Print after Frans Hals, 15" x 3", "La
Bohemienne".

$10 - $20

68 Stone Wall Clock, 14 1/2" high.

76 2 Pottery Basin / 3 Platters/ Oak Box/ Glassware/
Clock & Brass Ewer.

$50 - $60

$20 - $40

77 Walnut Double Dresser.
$30 - $40

Canada Furniture Manufacturers Oak China
Cabinet, Circa 1920'2.

78 Sterling Silver / Sapphire & CZ Earrings, Sapphire
TW:8.00Ct.

$400 - $450

66

69

79 10K White Gold & Blue Zircon Lever Back Earrings,
Blue Zircon TW:1.28Ct

$225 - $275

Asian Carpet approximately 8' 11'6".

80 Two African stone figures.
$10 - $20

$300 - $500

2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain Plaques,
33" x 12 1/4".

81 Vintage Mexican Mixed Metal Necklace /Bracelet
/Earrings, Marked Jencha 925, TW:136.44 Grams.

$80 - $100
82 Murano Glass Necklace, 16" Length.

$60 - $100

70 Vintage Aqua Tone 3 Piece Convertible Sofa.

83 Burmese spinach green jadeite bangle.
$50 - $100

$100 - $300

84 Unmarked Gold Tone Nordic-Style Pendant, 7/8"
Diameter, 2.27 Grams.

$100 - $150

$120 - $180

85 Jewellery Lot: Danecraft "Acorn" Bracelet (with 1
Earring), 2 Black Forest White Metal Brooche

$20 - $30

71 Chinese Style Black Lacquer Mirror, 51" High



$60 - $100

$175 - $225

93 Sino-Tibetan Inner Court Libation Ornament, 3 3/4"
high.

$20 - $40

88 3 Pieces of Slag Glass, 4 3/4".

94 Yellow "Tenwan" Calligraphy Soap Stone Stamp, 3"
high.

$75 - $125

$50 - $70

95 Lot of Crystal Items, Piano, Salt & Peppers, Boat,
Etc.

$30 - $60

86

96 4 Birks Sterling Silver Rings in Box.
$60 - $100

89 Gouda "Poppy" Pottery Bowl, 6 1/2" Diameter.

97 Danish Silver Plated Sugar Caster, 5 1/2" High.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

98 Sterling Silver & Black Diamond Cross Earrings.
$125 - $175

14K Yellow Gold / Tanzanite & CZ Floral Pendant
with Sterling Silver Chain.

99 Framed "Blessing of Three Goats" Plaque.
$20 - $30

87

90

100 Carmichael Sterling Silver Cup and Bowl & various
silver spoons, 384 grams, bowl 4 1/8" diam..

$260 - $320

Collection of Sterling Jewellery & 14K Gold & Opal
Pendant.

101 Pink Coral Necklace (12" Drop)/ Shell Butterfly & a
10K Charm

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

Pierre Laurent Ladies Wristwatch Marked
Metropolitan Toronto Police, Scratched.

102 2 Rhinestone Brooches: 3" Wide (Austrian)
Adaptable & 2 1/2" Wide.

$80 - $100
103 2 Hallmarked Silver Dishes and a Silver Plated

Coffee Pot, 8" High, Silver 61 grams.
$50 - $70

91 Hallmarked Silver & Enamel "Exeter Cathedral"
Oval Box, 1 3/8" Wide, 12 Grams.

104 Lot of Housewares incl. Royal Albert Mugs/ Cake
Stand/ Birks Candlesticks/ Plates

$30 - $40

$60 - $100

105 Oak end table.
$10 - $20

$60 - $100

106 Lot of Lacquerware.
$50 - $100

92 "Lang Sterling" Harp Brooch, 2 1/2" High, 5.98
Grams.

114 Blue loveseat.
$30 - $50

109 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Approximately 8'8"
x 6'1".

115 Small Cherry Finish 2 Drawer End Table.
$50 - $70

$400 - $600

116 2 Dining Chairs, 1 with Arms, 35" High.
$50 - $60

107

117 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed & Hinged
Porcelain Plaques, 33 1/4" x 12 3/4".

$60 - $100

110 Gabriel and Ross Velvet Sofa-Bed.

118 Iranian Hand Knotted Carpet, Approximately 8'6" x
2'6".

$40 - $60

$150 - $300

119 Blue & White Armchair, 34" High.
$50 - $100

Collection of Silver Plated Trays, Glasswares &
China.

120 Molded Wood Effect Tibetan-Style Figure of the
Buddha, 22" High

$30 - $40

108

111

121 Oak End table.
$10 - $20

Box of Sundry Items: Aynsley/ Spode / Silver Plate
Items/ Cards.

122 Barrymore Wingback Armchair.
$50 - $70

$50 - $60

Inlaid Circular Dining Table & 12 Chairs.

123 Lot of 6 Framed Pictures & Several Frames.
$30 - $50

124 Set of 6 Open Chairs.
$60 - $90

112 Wrought Iron Side Table with Glass Top.

125 Two Boxes of CDs
$30 - $60

$50 - $75

126 4 Piece Walnut Frame Settee Suite.
$100 - $200

$100 - $150

127 Pair of Contemporary Metal Work Counter Height
Seats.

$30 - $50

113 Colour Print Signed R.C. Gorman, 18 1/2" x 24",
Maternal Scene.

128 Massive Collection of Art & Design Books.
$200 - $400

$50 - $60

129 Pair of Laminate Book Shelves.
$10 - $20

$20 - $40



$30 - $50

$50 - $100

137 Box of Various Costume Jewellery & Beaded
Necklaces.

$20 - $40

132 Lot of Crystal.

138 Box of Plates, Cups, Etc.
$30 - $50

$40 - $60

139 Collection of Flower Vases & Crystal Items.
$40 - $60

130

140 Colour Print Attributed to Felix Phillippoteaux, 19"
x 30", "Battle of Waterloo".

$50 - $100

133 3 Boxes of CD's.

140A Collection of Art Pottery & Glass.
$60 - $80

$50 - $60

140B Asian-Style Hand Painted Teapot with 4 Cups &
Saucers, Chip Noted.

$50 - $100

Burl Walnut Triple Wide Wardrobe.

140C 5 Pieces of Glo Hill "Gourmates" Chrome &
Bakelite Serving Items, Largest 15" Wide.

$60 - $100

131

134

140D Box of Old Watches / Knives /Gouges /
Compass/ Etc.

$20 - $40

2 Prints in Low Relief of Flowers Signed Edward
Thomson, 30" x 24".

141 Group of Ornamental Wares: Mikasa Vase/
Ruffled Vase/ Gilt Sconce/ Book Ends/ Bowl/ 7
Pcs

$30 - $50

$40 - $60

Lot of Various Chinese Decorative Wares.

142 Kroehler 5 Piece Cherry Wood Bedroom Suite.
$100 - $150

143 3 Gilt Framed Prints: 2 signed Eve & "Letter from
Edna" signed May Sift

$50 - $60

135 Lot of Miscellaneous Brass & Copper Items.

144 Print after B. Hermanson, "Ships on Rough Seas".
$10 - $20

$30 - $50

145 Coloured Etching signed S. Ford, 20/30, 15 1/2" x
23 1/2", "Five Irises".

$20 - $30

$50 - $100

146 Side table with Glass Top.
$20 - $40

136 Collection of : Hummel Figurines/ Doulton
Figurine/ Pitcher/ Etc.

154 3 Brass Fire Irons.
$20 - $40

149 Quilt Stand, As Found.

155 Red Chaise Longue.
$50 - $100

$10 - $20

156 Lot of Various Housewares Incl. Chafing
Dish/Spirit Kettle/ Candle Sticks/ Sundry Wares

$50 - $60

147

157 End Table.
$15 - $30

150 English Blue & White Jug & a Maling Bowl.

158 8 Serigraphs sig. E.(Edwin) Tischer, 23 1/4 x 27
3/4" approx. "Odyssey 1/ 2/3/5/6/8/9/10", condition

$60 - $100

$10 - $20

159 Queen Size Dark Wood Bedstead.
$100 - $200

Rattan Rocking Chair with Therapeutic Extensible
Foot Rest.

160 Chinese Blue & White Covered Vase, 22" high.
$60 - $100

148

151

160A Pair of Rustic Pine Side Chairs with Rush Seats.
$50 - $60

Watercolour signed Don Gustafson & 3 Other
Prints: Doug Hook/The Mikado/ Kira Ashby

160B 2 Drawer Oak Filing Cabinet.
$20 - $40

$60 - $100

Queen size mattress, box spring and headboard.

161 Lot of Various South Asian/ African/ Middle
Eastern Cast Brass & Copper Wares

$60 - $100
162 Danish Teak Side Chair.

$10 - $20

152 Pair of Brass & Glass Chandeliers, 26 1/2"D, & A
Similar Pair of Sconces.

163 Asian cork art under glass.
$20 - $40

$50 - $100

164 Pair of Glass Top Side Tables.
$10 - $30

$50 - $150

165 Fancy Silver Finish Counter Height Seat, 40 1/2"
high.

$100 - $200

153 "Jerry Lee Lewis in Concert" Poster, Framed, 18"
High.

166 Laminate Display Column, 24 1/4" high.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

167 Wool wall hanging.
$40 - $60

$100 - $200



$30 - $50

$50 - $70

174 Lot of Books: Art Glass, Art Deco, Tiffany,
Modernism, Design, Etc.

$40 - $60

170 Wool Carpet "Peony Garden" Pattern,
Approximately 14' x 9'9" & Matching Runner 7' x
2'3".

175 Collection of Chinese Dinner Ware.
$50 - $60

$150 - $250

176 7 Drawer Offset Dresser.
$100 - $150

168

177 Lot of American Beauty China.
$20 - $40

170A Colour Print, 16" x 22 1/2", "Wellington at
Waterloo", Printed 1906.

178 Collection of Various Silver Plated Table Wares:
Platters, Jug, Leaf Dish, Entree Dishes

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

179 Maple Leaf Dining Table & 6 Chairs.
$50 - $100

2 Mi'Kmaq Covered Baskets, 4 3/4" & 3 1/4" high.

180 Box of Reproduction Ephemera.
$50 - $60

169

171

181 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain
Plaques, 30 1/2" x 12 1/4"

$60 - $100

Mediterranean Style Table Lamp.

182 Pair of High Back Armchairs with Silver & Orange
Upholstery.

$150 - $300

$50 - $60

Bombay Co. Cherry Finish Plant Stand & 2 Others
(34/32).

183 Two Mats Jonasson Sweden Crystal Animal
Plaques, Wolf & Polar Bear

$25 - $40
184 Pair of Cream Painted Night Stands.

$50 - $60

172 Charlston Forge End Table, 25 1/4" x 25" x 25".

185 Pair of Chippendale Style fruitwood Armchairs,
20th Century.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

186 "Rooster Family" Teapot & Teacup Set, teapot 5
3/4" length.

$60 - $90

$30 - $50

187 Southern Asia Sea Shell "Ocean Flower"
Necklace, 22" length.

$50 - $70

173 Pair of Silvered Medal Candlesticks with Glass
Shades.

$30 - $60

195 Collection of Teacups & Saucers.
$40 - $60

190 Lot including; Clock, Candlesticks Camera, etc.

196 "Jacques Furniture" Walnut Dresser & Mirror.
$50 - $70

$40 - $60

197 Blue Gabbeh-Style Wool Carpet, Approximately
8'2" x 7'10".

$300 - $600

188

198 Two Pairs of Table Lamps: Footed Baluster &
Raku type (no shades), larger 30" High

$50 - $60

191 Collection of Asian Lacquerwares and boxes.

199 Walnut Sideboard.
$50 - $100

$40 - $60

200 Collection of Various Neutral House- Hold Linens/
Drapery Panels/ Cushions/ Bedding

$80 - $120

Southern China "Dragon Pearl" Dowry Bangles.

201 William Hutton & Sons Silver Plated Tray, 31 1/8"
Wide.

$20 - $40

189

192

202 Low Square Ottoman with Storage by Colexion
Perez.

$50 - $100

Lot of Silver Plated Wares.

203 Queen Size Ebonised Wood Semi Poster
Bedstead.

$100 - $300

$30 - $60

Pale Celadon Icy Jadeite Lady's Bangle, 3"
diameter.

204 Royal Albert "Val D'or" Dinner Set.
$50 - $60

205 Circular Walnut Dining Table with 4 Chairs & 2
Leaves.

$50 - $100

193 Wedgwood Breakfast Service.

206 Collection of 8 "Fruits" Estampes En Couleurs by
Camilla Lucas NY, 12 1/2" - 9".

$30 - $50

$30 - $50

207 Gold Upholstered Open Armchair.
$20 - $40

$50 - $70

208 3 Grey Bar stools.
$30 - $60

194 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain
Plaques, 33 1/2" x 12 1/4"

209 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain
Plaques, 33" x 12 1/4".

$60 - $90

$70 - $90



$10 - $20

217 Twelve Scotch advertising pictures.
$20 - $30

212 Bombay Co. Cherry Finish Tower CD Cabinet.

218 Curved Brown Sectional Ultra Suede Sectional,
168" Wide.

$250 - $500

$30 - $50

219 Ottoman with storage feature.
$20 - $40

210

220 Print After Roy Vickers, 16" x 20", "Coastal
Scene".

$40 - $60

213 Canteen of Mappin & Webb Silver Plated
Flatware, as found, spoons missing

221 Upholstered Off White with Green Piping Chair
with Matching Foot Stool.

$20 - $40

$60 - $100

222 Lot of Silver Plated Items Including Cocktail
Shaker, Ice Bucket, Etc.

$20 - $40

Brass Repousse Wood Box.

223 2 Collections of African wooden animals. (items 12
& 13)

$30 - $50

211

214

224 Lot of Hutschenreuther, Worcester Virginia, Silesia
& Glassware.

$50 - $80

Set of 4 Children's Golf Clubs in Bag.

225 Banded Parquetry Breakfast Table.
$50 - $70

$40 - $60

Glazed Wall Cabinet.

226 Large framed print of Pears, 40" x 31".
$40 - $60

227 20th Century Very Large Translucent Green
Hardstone Sculpture Depicting Elephants,
Approx.36"H.

$2,000 - $4,000

215 Carved wood glass top shadow/ display box.

228 Pair of Spindle Inset Oak Armchairs.
$40 - $60

$20 - $40

229 Pair of Lamps with Glass Bases, 34" High.
$40 - $60

$20 - $40

230 Oak Sofa Table Fitted with Drawer, 48" wide.
$30 - $50

216 Group of Silver Plated Wares: Napkin Rings/ Art
Deco Teapot/ Ladle / Sundries/ Binoculars

231 Vanity Stool.
$10 - $120

$50 - $70

$20 - $40

239 Lot of Various Carved Wooden Ethnic Figurines/
Animals/ Decorative Items

$60 - $100

234 Oak parquet coffee / low table.

240 3 Chinese Ceramics: Buddha / Bowl / Garlic Head
Vase.

$30 - $50

$10 - $30

241 Group of Various Silver Plate Wares: Ice Bucket/
Pitcher/ Pyrex/ Sundries.

$30 - $50

232

242 Mahogany Leather Top Double Pedestal Desk.
$50 - $70

235 Shaped oak beveled wall mirror, 33" x 34".

243 Cabriole Leg Side Chair.
$10 - $20

$10 - $30

244 3 Lladro Figurines, 9 1/4" - 10 1/2".
$50 - $70

Two Tier Asian Brass tray table.

245 3 LLadro Figurines, 8 1/2" - 9" High.
$50 - $70

233

236

246 Blue & White Polychrome Enamel Flower Bowl,
bearing Hsuan-te Mark, 11" across.

$50 - $100

Cut Crystal Vase with Lozenge Shaped Base,
Chip Noted, 12" High.

247 Creamy White Glazed Incised "Children" Foliate
Bowl, 8 3/4" across.

$60 - $90

$30 - $50

Lot of Large Book on Arts, Modern Design,
Lalique, Tiffany, Etc.

248 Circular "Snowy Mountain" Wood Edge Stand, 6
3/4" diameter.

$40 - $60
249 Southern Asia Nephrite Inlaid Ruyi Sceptre, 10"

length.
$70 - $90

237 Three tiered oak side table with glass top.

250 Collection of Modern Japanese Imari & Other
Asian Dishes & Ornaments.

$50 - $100

$10 - $20

251 Collection of Oxidized Cast Metal Urns &
Candlesticks, 5-16" High.

$100 - $200

$40 - $60

252 Oak Welsh Dresser, 60" Wide.
$100 - $150

238 Oak parquet lamp table.

253 Chinese stone panel gilt framed horse motif.
$40 - $60

$10 - $30



Framed print by Schultz, 15" x 22", "Winter
Chickadee's".

259 Collection of 7 Watercolours, Signed Adelina
Quadri, Largest 10" x 4 1/2", "Tuscan Scenes".

$150 - $250

$30 - $50

260 Group of Silver Plated Tea & Coffee Pots/ Kettle/
Hot Water Pot// Entree Dish, etc.

$30 - $50

$50 - $60

261 Glass Fronted Display Case.
$50 - $80

256 Oil on Canvas Signed (Charles) Stepule, 19" x 29
1/4", "Rockport".

262 Japanese Lacquer Table Cabinet, as found, &
Chinese Blue & White Jar , 11 1/2 & 6 7/8" High

$50 - $60

$30 - $50

263 Knechtel Tea Wagon, 28" High.
$30 - $50

254

264 Set of 4 Black Frame Dining Chairs.
$50 - $80

257 Group of Ornamental Statuary: Horse/ Sand Piper/
Fish/ Pair of Birds/ Horse/ Pair of Cherubs

265 Oak Magazine Rack, 25 1/4" wide.
$20 - $40

$50 - $70

266 Leaded Caramel Pendant Light Fixture, 25"
Diameter.

$100 - $200

Large Suede Style Open Armchair.

267 Tabriz Style Carpet, approximately 9'8" x 7'2".
$70 - $90

255

258

268 Stoneware Egg Crate, 9 3/8" High.
$80 - $100

Unsigned Pair of Watercolours, 8 1/2" x 11 1/2",
"Trees".

$30 - $50


